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OJJDP FY 09 Tribal Juvenile Accountability Discretionary Grants Program

White Earth Reservation Tribal Council

Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians

Northern Cheyenne Tribe Inc

Omaha Tribe of Nebraska

Reno-Sparks Indian Colony

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin

Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Indians

MN

MS

MT

NE

NV

WI

WI

 $298,511.00

 $300,000.00

 $300,000.00

 $300,000.00

 $263,973.00

 $300,000.00

 $300,000.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $2,062,484.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 


